Agenda ltem # 73 4

Date 5/{/2 ,

DODGE COUNTY
BUILDING INSPECTION & ZONING DEPARTMENT

JEAN ANDREWS, Zoning Administrator
Flood Plain Manager

Courthouse - 435 N, Park, Room 204
Fremont, Nebraska 68025
Phone: (402) 727-2724

May 1, 2024

HONORABLE MEMBERS OF THE DODGE COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

Gentlemen,

Attached please find a report of the monies collected by the Dodge County Building
Inspection/Zoning Department for the month of April 2024.

TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED WITH COUNTY TREASURER: $ 1,001.44

Respectfully,

Jean Andrews <

Zoning Administrator

Enclosure
Cc: County Assessor
File



NAME

Getzschman Heating LLC
Getzschman Heating LLC
] & M Services

City of North Bend

Lisa VonSeggern

LA 6 LLC

Jason Pojar

Brian Pojar

Getzschman Heating LLC
George Stockamp
Stockamp Repair

Total

April Report
Dodge County Building Insp

PERMIT NO. & DESCRIPTION

Permit 5206 Dillon heat pump
Permit 5207 Becker heat pump
Permit 5208 Roof, siding
Inspection Fees

Zoning Permit 605A CDG Grain Bin
Permit 5209 Nelson roof

Zoning Permit 607 1/2 grain bin
Zoning Permit 607 1/2 grain bin
Permit 5210 Limbach heat pump
Zoning Permit 608 machine shed
Zoning Permit 609 Lamberty grain bit

VALUE

$12,900.00
$10,223.72
5001 - 7000.00

$320,000.00
$20,000.00
$450,000.00

$6,226.00
$120,000.00
$32,000.00

AMOUNT

$165.00
$165.00
$115.00
$51.44
$50.00
$190.00
$25.00
$25.00
$115.00
$50.00
$50.00

1001.44



